Product Brochure
버전 22.00
year
All-in-One 휴대용 플랫폼
R&S®FSH
휴대용 스펙트럼 분석기
2
개요

4) 해당 기기는 S22 측정만 지원합니다.
32
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.04
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier and tracking generator R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.14
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator
and internal VSWR bridge R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.24
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.08
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier and tracking generator R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.18
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.28
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH13 1314.2000.13
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator 300 kHz to 8 GHz and
 internal VSWR bridge R&S®FSH13 1314.2000.23
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 20 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH20 1314.2000.20
Handheld spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 20 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator 300 kHz to 8 GHz and  internal
VSWR bridge R&S®FSH20 1314.2000.30
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®InstrumentView software and documentation, quick start guide
Hardware options
Lithium-ion battery pack, 6.3 Ah (installed at factory; upgrade of the battery from 4.2 Ah to 6.3 Ah) R&S®FSH-B106 1304.5958.02
Precision frequency reference, aging: < 3.6 × 10–9/year R&S®FSH-Z114 1304.5935.02
Software options (usually firmware)
GSM, EDGE measurement application R&S®FSH-K10 1304.5864.02
Spectrogram measurement application R&S®FSH-K14 1304.5770.02
Interference analysis measurement application (software license) R&S®FSH-K15 1309.7488.02
Geotagging measurement application (software license) R&S®FSH-K16 1309.7494.02
Indoor mapping measurement application (software license) R&S®FSH-K17 1304.5893.02
Segmented sweep R&S®FSH-K20 1318.6660.02
Pulse measurements with power sensor (software license),
(requires R&S®FSH-Z129 for R&S®FSH4/8/13/20 with serial numbers < 121000) R&S®FSH-K29 1304.5993.02
Remote control via LAN or USB R&S®FSH-K40 1304.5606.02
Distance-to-fault measurement (for models .24/.28/.23/.30 only, R&S®FSH-Z320 or R&S®FSH-Z321 and
R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29 recommended) R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector reflection and transmission measurements
(for models .24/.28 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29) R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Vector voltmeter (for models .24/.28/.23/.30 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29) R&S®FSH-K45 1304.5658.02
Receiver mode and channel scan measurement application R&S®FSH-K43 1304.5635.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB pilot channel and EVM measurement application R&S®FSH-K44 1304.5641.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB code domain power measurement application (R&S®FSH-K44 required) R&S®FSH-K44E 1304.5758.02
CDMA2000® BTS pilot channel and EVM measurement application R&S®FSH-K46 1304.5729.02